© 2025 Cerno, LLC. All rights reserved. 949.715.1534    |    SIEMONANDSAL A Z AR .COM
WARNING. California Proposition 65 Warning for California Consumers. This product can expose you to chemicals including wood dust and lead which are known to the State of California to cause cancer or birth
defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Happy Pendant, Small,
low voltage
The small Happy pendant plays with the reflective and malleable qualities of glass. This
line consists of heavy thick-walled pieces, which are hand manipulated to create a creased
and singularly individual form for each piece. The works are either blown in solid clear
crystal or use the Italian technique of ‘sommerso’ or encased color. The happy series takes
advantage of the thickness and brilliance of our crystal to create a light with unending
refractions. Hand blown and shaped in lead free crystal. No molds are used, and each
glass shape is unique. Designed and made by Siemon & Salazar in California. Signed.
Dimensions*: 4.5" Ø, 4.5" H
Materials: glass, metal
Product weight*: 2.5 lbs
Light source: bi-pin base G4 socket
Lamping: G4 base, halogen lamp, 12V, 20 W max
Round canopy with fast jack connector
Canopy dimensions: 4.3" Ø, 0.4"
Low voltage conductive suspension cable
Field adjustable drop length: 0'6" min - 8'0" max
Canopy and supension finish matches Metal Finish
Suitable for sloped ceilings
 ***ETL***
MATERIAL & FINISH OPTIONS
Happy Pendant, Small part # S06-1856- - -
Glass Finish
clear (GL-048) 048
opaline (GL-135) 135
aubergine (GL-091) 091
steel blue (GL-134) 134
steel grey (GL-088) 088
amber (GL-126) 126
Metal Finish
satin nickel SN
dark bronze BZ
Lamping
20 W halogen bi-pin bulb included HA
Canopies
No Canopy or transformer (includes
male freejack connector)
N
Round with 120 V AC input voltage
transformer ELV dimmable T1
Round with 240 V AC input voltage
transformer ELV dimmable T2
Round with 277 V AC input voltage
transformer ELV dimmable T3
*  Each piece of hand-blown glass is a unique work
of art. Dimensions, weight, and color will vary.
When multiple fixtures are installed next to each
other, expect some variation in shape and color.
4.5"
4.5"
clear opaline
aubergine steel blue
steel grey amber
Stacy Ruiz Lighting Designer
satin nickel
dark bronze